In accordance with
Rules6.2,63 & 6.5 of L I Q 0 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

%83
Rl 1L

Companies House

MONDAY

TANAANATAE

*ASEBIBGX*
01/06/2020
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
comyrani [0 [7 7 [8 [0 [3[2[4

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full l Kingstill Intemational Software Services Limited

bold black capitals.

[

E Liquidator's name

Full forenamel(s) | Richard Paul James
Surname fGoodwin

E Liquidator’'s address
Buiiding namelnumber| 79 Caroline Street
Street | Birmingham

Post town FBB 1UP

County/Region I_

Postcode rrrr—l_rrr
Couniry [

Liquidator’'s name ©

Full forenamefs)

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator,
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/number l_ 8 Other liquidator
Use this section to tefl us about
Street [ another liquidator,
Post town t
County/Region |
Postcode | ; i
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

w5 b [lolafo

Statement of affairs

} attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvenicy Act 1986

Staternent of affairs by a director under section 98(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date
Liquidator's signature | Sianatwe
X * X

Signature date "2 lg— [Tn()_!? PZ_[%—E_’?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do net have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Al information on this form will appear on the
public record.

' Cenareme Yoy Trinham

E Where to send

Comparymame Butcher Woods

[M'“‘ 79 Caroline Street

t Birmingham

I

| B3 1UP

LountyiRegion

i A
[DX

| Telephone

0121 236 6001

mheckiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ?urther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.isk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Kingstill International Software Services Limited
Company Registered Number: 07780924

on the 15 May 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name eIV s S
Signed z3 [ord
L____/‘-_/

Dated . s /o(/‘?,a




Kingstill international Software Services Limited
Company Registered Number: 07780924
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 May 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Book Debts 1,780.00 NiL
Cash in Hand 6,000.00 6,000.00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6.000.00
%4::‘ 7
Signature T O Date __ V% [6¥ [Q-a

N




Kingstiil International Software Services Limited
Company Registered Number: 07780924
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 May 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for praferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,000.00
2nd Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors 6,000.00
Debts secured by fleating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
HSBC Bank plc 29,000.00
29,000.00
(23,000.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders {23,000.00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after fioating charges (23,000.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property whete applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (23,000.00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 299,646.00
HM Revenue & Customs re:- PAYE/NIC 10,092.00
Director's Loan 29,132.00
338,870.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (361,870.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (361,870.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members ) {361,970.00)

Signature = @ =" 0 Date _L{&{KZA__



B0'S1L0Z 19A 708 Sdi

o \VO\ 37 @ ameubig
B 16T A6 €100 Xass3 'Bag-UC-UDJULLY 'SNUBAY PUOISS GE 0D MSMaGEIS) pIEMpP] 0032
000022 914 8242 'ppudhucg 'Bojuo] ‘i9Q YL v9 jo otweuq 50020

=uwen EIPY| 'BZOLLY BUNG
Z869¢ JedsepeH 'ljleuensapes G/ 1-¢/} ‘1.8 PUB | Jaquinu yup ‘ool 1814 'y Buipg ueqiepung P17 g SOIpniS MSQ pOan
06°010'C LNP P3N WSy WeUlBY:) ‘auiuey Weyey) ‘AojeaesqQ e} 16014 1844 salies) {elsncg €033
2801 ey SNIAAD ‘JOSSEUWIN "9E0E0 '1L0Z 20O ‘Un0D sidnojno 502 [2l0s8luwog oo@idag Zoasd
2988t vere ‘AUBULSG ‘UnpURLY 6ZE00 28 SSSENSINGIND g} %99Q L0AaD
v68029'GL 139 I 'saukay] VOl ‘POOAA SUMDIE 'BA0IS) SSNBAS v aibory Buideaag 00an
0129 woossweboowlzero®s)yd oW Aze1) Y000
819 ADZ 21 'Aelng ‘sawe | -uodn-uoisBuny ‘|iH ucisBupy ‘aoe|d |y uosBury | saues) [essolo) £000
+E+8e VPE 1AQ ‘eapung '1palig umopiades “Aenb Ao ‘ez wun aligo iqoD 2000
08'vis'ce YNNG 8N ‘UOpUCT ‘eAy Sicooyiey Z Nuiry sBug L YsippuD 1020
e v9 wenans | ONXBW AN COXBY OH U] 9SG OuU Sjtiow [Bp SNSaf BpILBAY salsnpu| soeyD 0000
gzies'l aao 2119 '1918aon0|s 'uesplaysiy ‘abejiA ssawsng julod sbejuep ‘ajing uos|ie) siayjoig updiung £080
sevenssn PUBJIRUJ '0LZ04 YOYBUEG

2506 '1sye] Buop Buog uny] ‘py uembuomwieBy | 2| JeeA L uembBuomueBy 108 /5/SY suogesyddy Aumoig z04a0
21z¢ee NS 61MS 'ucpuot 'py weydd 4 sawes) pesH big [Koslo}
ZeLie sveanns WEY 'UBIYD] 'BAY qe1RYBUT 2101 ON 'S IUN piig paplesg 0082
16'68 anvsan PUEIOG ‘OUZOOA0) 00E-0T ‘971 MONSQ SEPUBI INHY 90vD
6C'¢El Yib OLJM 'SH0A ISaAn 'RI0sRlISED "ABM OpBRIOIOD ‘SOIPNIS By ) JIBMYOS anllBuIBY S0VO
80°LS1 90 Z£Sg ‘joisug ‘a0l Asiprig ‘pealy shsjesdy 211 ung ussnp Julooly oD
BE'GES WEZ LEAD "edg uojBuiwiean) jeeig piojsalAy 0F yeibyy £0VD
98'cls wresss MEI ON SUNLIRUS #2087 'Z LIHEI X BIA Bj0ld X3y FAIL )
09'tol aeanns 000-008-FL ‘W2ZR1G 'OjnE CBS-SiElR)Eq 'GOC SOUMUY SOp Bny UL ODIOY OV
tstee wons VSN 'YEZLEAN RI0WNYEG 'BAY UOLBAST LOSE Binquap|O uosey o0vD
ic'i8 A €S ‘PUBLBPUNG ‘BUBT UHOMSHIS & pajWI] SOIPNIS 90°08 00€2
£9'L6 woopewb@ubisapexonsg asz L0ZD
19°90G wioo saweb | gz@esad sawecy 167 0020
0£5Ls'L ING 9LHH ‘WiesH spiemAe 'geg xog Od swiid Lol 00LD
3 SS3IppY aweN Aay

siojpain Auedwon - g

$2Z608220 equnpN pasaysiBay Auedwon

pajily] S291A1aG 81eMYOS [BUOnRUISIY] [IIsBuly
spoop Jayoing



B0°GLOT JBA DS Sdi

LELr]

QNM|\,_ o> uN % amneubls

LL0s 'puElBUL ‘00601L8oUIn0ld MoxBueg ‘oulsip IR 101SIP gNS geSUBS ‘29 SINEYSIEHOS Olpnig X1uaolyd 00d0
1969 Nre Lvd ‘Asisied ‘Dz aoe|g ueueyong 1sap S3LIBL) XaWoaN 0OND
00'cEL eans BIBHSNY WIBISOAN “WAA ‘IBYIRIN AR SISUUM § uSlILIELRUS SNIBIAN 0ND
99kl s NIVdS 'BUO[S2IEY Q) NON 8]q0d |8p Bi8fEIST B BBD juslutepaug s (N GOND
89'gl8'} NG 9LHY ‘JieeH spiemAely '£E8 X089 Od Eipap] 9|oRAin FOND
L0'8LL e 82006 BUEDIN 'ISBIA0 'BYSAONRdOIAILG ‘A 16719 1S ANSEleS Uouoy Hetiy E0ND
(Regeroy gavs 91 Vi 'anyssy) 'plojsinuy ‘eue] uoixsg 'esty uoxeg sswesy ebiapy ZOND
Ge'/08'G wean SN LBGPEYD ™MERIJ UM SLZH# ' IBIN SPISA, SOBd AVG1 ssues) WNwiIxen LOND
00°0¥5'1 1PE P20 'pied "heoy jesng yoodday vg SUSIC Uliey QOWD
L J4} 0PNQ "sou 'weyBuiiw) ‘Aeminp g sopmg sndn Kigte}
6496 a1 1g ‘weybuuing "sienbg BuowIA | 'XAPCD D) £I7 sswen opnen 00710
ZL6i8 wnee JELILRAN ‘uoBue L 'UOBRQ UHON 191G JUBNSAY § ON S)OpaY 20MD
LZ'E8L'L sreene DTEQ BIBISHY LISISSAN "AUBOYY 19015 duieyonesg 9g 'L Hun jswes pajry LOMO
9L'6v9's ZYE 095 'weysyoy ‘peoy sjebioon ob) LWOIARY 00MD
eL'0L wrer SPUB|IBUIBN BYJ 'UBHSB3H FIpipG 'l JEEHSPIEED Bisgienes sor Zoro
AL s RUBULIDG WIOQISPEA GOLES © 'ZOL NS Jauayoiog sawe pMIr LOrD
05'91C wneres WS 'EZZ80PN A3SISr MON Houg ‘Pl IBSUNG L7 Buesy alemfasiar ooro
06'L8 s» BIPU ‘UNYPRIYRQ UBBEN AP} ‘9ABIDUT JRUIA MBUSEA 'Y] 192118 7 ON H 2posuoy| 9010
98'SEE’) 1d8 £133 JuslL-uc-uolng ‘JIBUX0A 'SALQ BIPUBXSlY £F SCpR}g ung vol| S0
19'gls were BIEASNY LISISBAN ‘9519 S(INBIN 'PY dasuld V8| 00U 010
8/°€80't e UM 'ADpRYY 199G BAOGNROZUG B-/5 'C ddy AN 405} £01D
65'G26°L dA8 PNQ ‘1ejsesuo(] sueg Hed Adieg “ied ssauisng speay 2| yun ‘Buisuasi] PN uodiBip| 2010
ZL'GBL'L axevs ‘STUAAD '|OSSBLUI 'GEOE J00Y PIE 'Z4BIUSD) ssauIsng spuydoT LEZ NOBAORO 82 diepp AloH SOHD
3S¥ ZLNG "XISSNS 153 "ONIHLHOM
vE LE0'0L ‘AVY0 NOLONRYYE "FSNOH 3948 NOLONIYHNA ‘3OIAN3S ADNSATOSNI INFSAY - SWOoSND pue anushay WH Q0HD
00°00z'e9 918 £64 'Iinyeg '#Bpinoq ‘enuq (leyswielg | P11 DWGOD L0590
892'6LE'ce annane ‘000E8 ‘PUBJIRY ) "10MNUd Buenpy ‘tefpeie] ‘pyY UIBIEMOBA +H/E6E lsyersiues)y 0020
BGZIE'S Zdv €S ‘PRpaisayd 'syury ybnologqueq ‘aue sspues) ‘unol Jelden 57 xogungd 1040
£1L'GYS are 1eAD "edg uojbujwes ] 'peOY B3 61 olpmig dwnj4 0040
3 $SaIppy awteN Aay

sJ03ipain Auedwon - g

¥Z6082.0 aqunp paseysibay Auedwogn

Paj}ti] S8VIAIBS BIeMYOS (RUORELLISIL] [[13SBUIY
SpooA fayoing



60°G10Z "13A DS Sd

. Pl
MIPDIES QL= OZVAN aimeubis
_ _ dd
95002 NDg 9 'piojes Qo_w_vms_ Buipuey mﬁammso_m wcﬁw“wﬁ_mﬂw%smmaﬁ %oﬂ»w
_ unop ‘fiK Au !
817645 _cwwwnm ﬂ_“_w“_mmwa FmﬁL_wa Fwﬁwm 0jOUYID | BIPSIN PIOAOA LOAD
9GZLS R . ‘anuan m uBLLUIBYRIUT [NSIA 00AD
2R'086'6Z sreees WS EPUOIS ,cou_._m_._. ; 7 19 >>w\mo. PUES O PHOM UBIdoin 00ND
e rr6 287 'ebpuquien coﬁmc_am‘c:‘. 1 "aienbg uoIAg ¢ souIES m.;__m_é. 017
: wwves EHEW '1DBIMG '/g) ZSiOURIS 8]
%.MMF 09’ seweBIXOIDRYICEp [AILED cms:wmxwww_wwmo_wm% mw%w
00¥20'S 4d6 719 '‘moBse|o ‘suspien) mE:o._n_.mm; 2¢e 1f01eld 3 4o SIS SUL £0LD
00°S5h 0L L3N ‘suf-uodn-spseomeN '1eang ASiSON 21 J vmmumm_\m,__ o olo
89'€S1L'S wer 'YSI ‘BILIOHED ‘L7126 0B UBg Aep voo_swwm_% %%%MH SUORONPOIG QYL 001D
’ seers USPMS '[|BASPUNS 1€ 9GR 42U 1 L
mmmwm_w s ‘AuBLLIBE) ‘BUB0I0D) *1E60S €2~/ jouiaddey Wi HAHo mmémwmwcw%_cﬁm mmmw
: vins ABYINY INQUEIS] ‘TYINPNQ " A ' ON S0ZE SAUY
w.m.me anes 'EL1LBO0 B10dRBUIG ‘BSNOH [[OMXEIN £L-60# ‘DY IBMXEN OZ w@wﬁmﬂﬁmw@mm wmmw
\v 18 wees (020002 BUMD 1BUBUBLS "JoLISI 12GRUZ p ‘Buiping 1 nbueng ezy (oo]05) na a1 085
BEgLE s BZ AUIONA ‘suBzog Bi] ‘eouobpod 00018 ‘oibausiuopn v_m.mEm s 2050
04096 cenn SOURIH 'SUUBGINSYIA 00169 SRUEISaQ Ny Z5 -~ BEMENUm L0on
6vBre's s 'VSN 282G SEXBY 'SEIlRQ 'PY Sjjw K] Le9€ mskeq 008D
1278162 740 OLdH 'aquioaipp ubiH ‘usainy uingpoopp _vmom piauyo0lg 0f :Ef. oseimyL M
00°006't XV6 ZLMN 'seuda)t uolily Hiepoug jeels 'suen S.cmm SlioH ¢ JUSWUIRHAIUT YSY 2080
6612 voxy "UBJ ‘UBUSE)] 'ONY EZBY WBL| * 15 WBLGBLS '6). OU T U wEpas oy v
sc'8es'z M0 09HO MR HIEASaH P e ey wwmm;wM sewen onelg By 00MD
. 472 £1<dN Aeieiiagy Yaalg ue| ) :
Mm.mmm enees ‘21L0ZOE EIPU| ‘UB)SEfEY indier ‘JefeN eAne eben Jopung sn_mwﬂrwmw%wwww_hu Mmmw
£oeLT'L vuas RONINL ‘BlENUY ‘BARHUED /G HBNOS 85T UEW [BLua) elEsniy mm%m 5 10196(03g 0dD)
9£'G69'E 106 £EAD '2NUsHIMIBAA “o0IqUe | w%ﬁw_m '350]7) 8j2ag "SPUEIPOOM SnIpEOoI €04
R ' ! ! [} MEOLEON._U 6 B
00422 890 £ZAD 'Aqgbny sl deasjulo
mmd wns 'LPZBLY BIOCRBUIS ‘Z)-Z0# ‘P 1IOASSBY %20P3g 018 Yo0lg suol %uwa cwasm wmmw
86'359 wozewb@ g6 1ouAaY ABME BUCH) BUIYY )
3 $S21ppY awrep Kay|

sioypaly Auedwon - ¢
YZE08LL0 Mequuny paislsiBay Auedwogn
poajllT] S9DIAI9S aleMIOS [BUCIBUIRIUL [[I3sBury
SPOOAA Jayaing



60°GL0T 18N 108 Sdl

2 [to]5) hWH amjeubig

L7°048'88¢ Buyel0) Sauug &g

SLiL wres F[BY 'EIBOSS] £T1GO LT IWBWICY Bj2pad BIA JBI|poZ 00ZD

3 $S3)pPY SWweN Aoy

siojipatn Auedwon - g

+zZ608..0 Hequny palalsiBey Auedwion
Pl SaoiAiag alemyog jeuoneuasiw (nsbury
SPOOA JayaIng



0102 BATOS 8dl

P WP amen Y m

ainjeub
2 J50/51 X Ioubis
ool Buyjejot senusy Aeuipao |

Zd0
o0 000 ] 00’4 Alpumo 0LdH '2quoafaa UBIH ‘UesiD) LINGPOOAA "PECY PIBIORIE 08 s 1Aleqg 00SK
dn pajeny aweysusd saleyg anjep,

Jwy [elol dnpajien 30 ON [eujwopy  adAL Ss01ppY aweN A3y

slapjoyaieys - o

$Z608.10 HoqunN paJasibey Auedwos
pajl sadjAleg alemyjos jeucnewsayul [jisbuiy
SPOOAA JayaIng



